H-30
H
P
R
E
S
S
U

U
R
E
 S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
3" CASE PRICE 41⁄2" CASE PRICE psig bar CONNECTION
BATTERY POWERED–BACKLITE DISPLAY
DPG9030-VAC $415 DPG9045-VAC $505 0 to -14.7 0 to -1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-VAC/15 415 DPG9045-VAC/15 505 -14.7 to 15 -1 to 1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-VAC/30 415 DPG9045-VAC/30 505 -14.7 to 30 -1 to 2 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-15 415 DPG9045-15 505 0 to 15 0 to 1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-30 415 DPG9045-30 505 0 to 30 0 to 2 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-60 415 DPG9045-60 505 0 to 60 0 to 4 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-100 415 DPG9045-100 505 0 to 100 0 to 7 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-200 415 DPG9045-200 505 0 to 200 0 to 13 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-300 415 DPG9045-300 505 0 to 300 0 to 20 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-600 415 DPG9045-600 505 0 to 600 0 to 41 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-1K 415 DPG9045-1K 505 0 to 1000 0 to 69 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-2K 415 DPG9045-2K 505 0 to 2000 0 to 138 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-3K 415 DPG9045-3K 505 0 to 3000 0 to 207 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-5K 415 DPG9045-5K 505 0 to 5000 0 to 345 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9030-10K 415 DPG9045-10K 505 0 to 10,000 0 to 690 1⁄4 NPT lower
LOOP POWERED–BACKLITE DISPLAY
DPG9130-VAC $470 DPG9145-VAC $565 0 to -14.7 0 to -1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-VAC/15 470 DPG9145-VAC/15 565 -14.7 to 15 -1 to 1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-VAC/30 470 DPG9145-VAC/30 565 -14.7 to 30 -1 to 2 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-15 470 DPG9145-15 565 0 to 15 0 to 1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-30 470 DPG9145-30 565 0 to 30 0 to 2 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-60 470 DPG9145-60 565 0 to 60 0 to 4 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-100 470 DPG9145-100 565 0 to 100 0 to 7 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-200 470 DPG9145-200 565 0 to 200 0 to 13 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-300 470 DPG9145-300 565 0 to 300 0 to 20 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-600 470 DPG9145-600 565 0 to 600 0 to 41 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-1K 470 DPG9145-1K 565 0 to 1000 0 to 69 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-2K 470 DPG9145-2K 565 0 to 2000 0 to 138 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-3K 470 DPG9145-3K 565 0 to 3000 0 to 207 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-5K 470 DPG9145-5K 565 0 to 5000 0 to 345 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9130-10K 470 DPG9145-10K 565 0 to 10,000 0 to 690 1⁄4 NPT lower
DC POWERED–BACKLITE DISPLAY
DPG9230-VAC $470 DPG9245-VAC $565 0 to -14.7 0 to -1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-VAC/15 470 DPG9245-VAC/15 565 -14.7 to 15 -1 to 1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-VAC/30 470 DPG9245-VAC/30 565 -14.7 to 30 -1 to 2 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-15 470 DPG9245-15 565 0 to 15 0 to 1 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-30 470 DPG9245-30 565 0 to 30 0 to 2 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-60 470 DPG9245-60 565 0 to 60 0 to 4 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-100 470 DPG9245-100 565 0 to 100 0 to 7 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-200 470 DPG9245-200 565 0 to 200 0 to 13 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-300 470 DPG9245-300 565 0 to 300 0 to 20 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-600 470 DPG9245-600 565 0 to 600 0 to 41 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-1K 470 DPG9245-1K 565 0 to 1000 0 to 69 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-2K 470 DPG9245-2K 565 0 to 2000 0 to 138 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-3K 470 DPG9245-3K 565 0 to 3000 0 to 207 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-5K 470 DPG9245-5K 565 0 to 5000 0 to 345 1⁄4 NPT lower
DPG9230-10K 470 DPG9245-10K 565 0 to 10,000 0 to 690 1⁄4 NPT lower
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DPG9045-VAC/15, battery-powered unit with backlite display, compound range of vacuum to 15 psi gauge and 41⁄2"
diameter case, $505 DPG9230-100-S1, DC-powered unit with backlite display, 0 to 100 psi gauge pressure range and 3" diameter case plus
one SPDT 10 to 36 Vdc switch, $470 + 75 = $545.
INDUSTRIAL DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGES
DC-, LOOP-, OR BATTERY-POWERED MODELS
H-33